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
bd/3ba with 1-bedroom & 1-bath downstairs. House #165 (1,200 sq.ft) 1-story 3bd/2ba.---Potential rental income projection not
guaranteed--House #167 $3,500 - $4,000 -and- House #165 $2,500 - $2,800.-Close to LAC-USC Medical Center, USC Health Science
Campus and freeway access.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: NDP2101577 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

7:30:39 PM
i . LIST/CLOSE:
15006 Avis Ave, Lawndale 90260 STATUS: Closed $885,000/$850,000 3
North of Marine Ave, east of Hawthorne Blvd
- SQFT: 1,954 SALE TYPE: Probate Listing PRICE PER SQFT: $435.01
LOT(src): 0.1668/7,265 (A) ML#: SB21030974 ORIGINAL $: $885,000
PARKING SPACES: 2 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:
YEAR BLT(src): 1958 (ASR) VIEW: Yes GSI: $0
DOM /CDOM: 11/11 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0
UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 112 - North Lawndale NET INCOME: $0
BLDG TOTAL: 1
PR S Sl
LIST DATE: 02/13/21 CLOSE DATE: 03/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/25/21 CLOSE PRICE: $850,000 TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan

Gorgeous duplex built in 1958 in excellent condition. Large Lawndale lot with 50 foot frontage. One 3 bedroom 1 1/2 bath unit (second
bathroom has toilet and washbasin) and one 2 bedroom 1 bath unit. The units are private. There is a large well-kept backyard. Many
recent upgrades. The rear unit has a fireplace, tankless water heater and is air-conditioned. There is a double garage with parking in
front of the garage. Probate property.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: SB21030974 7:30:39 PM
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LIST/CLOSE:

1438 W Gardena Blvd, Gardena 90247 STATUS: Closed $1,100,000/$1,115,000 4+

NORMANDIE AVE AND GARDENA BLVD

SQFT: 3,349 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $332.94
LOT(src): 0.1154/5,025 (A)  ML#: SB20153452 ORIGINAL $: $1,150,000
PARKING SPACES: 3 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1990 (ASR)  VIEW: GSI: $58,800

DOM / CDOM: 185/185 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $16,702

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 119 - Central Gardena NET INCOME: $42,098

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 07/31/20 CLOSE DATE: 03/29/21 CONCESSIONS: $1,105,000
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/08/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,115,000 TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,

Conventional

Newly listed for DUPLEX in City of Gardena. Kept in really good condition and ready to sell!!! Front unit offers 4 bedrooms and 2.5
bathrooms with 2145 sq ft and back unit offers 2 bedrooms and 2 bathroms with 1204 sq ft. Front unit has dining room, family room,
front yard and a small patio. Master bedroom is on the second floor and has a walk in closet and en-suite full bathroom and a balcony.
They are 4 spacious bedrooms and a new tenant will be joining in the front unit in mid August. Second unit also has 2 story unit with 2
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. All 2 bedrooms are upstairs and 1 bathroom on 1st floor and 1 bathroom on 2nd floor. They are already
occupied and they love the property. Property is sold "As-Is Condition". It is really good opportunity for an investor who is looking for a
safe and steady income and this is the last chance to own a beautiful DUPLEX in Gardena. Click the link below for video tour.
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ve0OAuWbn1xE&feature=youtu.be

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: SB20153452 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

7:30:39 PM
. . LIST/CLOSE:
25308 Cypress St, Lomita 90717 STATUS: Closed $1,095,000/$1,055,000 3
Major cross streets are Pennsylvania Ave and PCH.
' : SQFT: 3,068 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $343.87

LOT(src): 0.152/6,622 (A) ML#: SB20263470 ORIGINAL $: $1,095,000

PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1976 (ASR) VIEW: No GSI: $0

DOM / CDOM: 27/27 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 121 - Lomita NET INCOME: $0

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 01/20/21 CLOSE DATE: 03/31/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/16/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,055,000 TERMS: cCash to New Loan

Great Lomita 2 on a lot - both units are detached - front home is a sharp 2 story 4 bedroom 2.5 baths remodeled home with granite
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
the house, new paint inside and out, new doors and moldings, sprinklers and landscape lighting, 1 car garage. Rear Unit: 2 bedrooms
and 1 bathroom, this unit was built in 2018, two story building, ceramic tile floor and waterproof laminated floors. Beautifully done unit.
The property is fenced all around, it has new concrete driveway, new paint job, new garage.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021
7:30:39 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$529,321/$575,000 4+

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ~ML#: DW21006772

1025 W 54th St # 2, Los Angeles 90037 STATUS: Closed
West 54th Street, west of Vermont Ave, East of Budlong

SQFT: 1,600 SALE TYPE: Probate Listing PRICE PER SQFT: $359.38
LOT(src): 0.1188/5,173 (A) ML#: PW20110775 ORIGINAL $: $549,321
PARKING SPACES: 6 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One
YEAR BLT(src): 1923 (ASR) VIEW: Yes GSI: $43,800
DOM / CDOM: 251/327 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $1,260
UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: C34 - Los Angeles NET INCOME: $30,300
BLDG TOTAL: 1 Southwest
LIST DATE: 06/12/20 CLOSE DATE: 03/31/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
TERMS: cash to New Loan,
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/19/21 CLOSE PRICE: $575,000 Owner May Carry, Subject To
Court

Reduced price probate fixer. Duplex total of 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom with great potentials, both units with plenty of sft. space for
improvement, full living room, dining room areas. A great investment to occupy and generate rental income. No tenant buyout
necessary, units will be delivered vacant at the close. Minutes from Downtown L.A., USC, Trade Tech, Coliseum, and all public
transportation. Buyer to verify all information and permits. Court confirmation is required. Confirmation sale set for February 19, 2021,
at 8:30 am, in Dept. 79. Call to set up a showing. Fax/email pre-approval letter and proof of funds.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021
7:30:39 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$589,000/$575,000 4

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: PW20110775

4343 S Budlong Ave, Los Angeles 90037 STATUS: Closed
4343 s budlong ave. L.A

SQFT: 1,680 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $342.26
LOT(src): 0.1506/6,560 (A) ML#: IN21045927 ORIGINAL $: $589,000
PARKING SPACES: o B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1922 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $0

DOM / CDOM: 0/0 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: C34 - Los Angeles NET INCOME: o0

BLDG TOTAL: 1 Southwest

LIST DATE: 03/04/21 CLOSE DATE: 03/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/04/21 CLOSE PRICE: $575,000 TERMS: cash to New Loan

Duplex with 2 - 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom units. Gated property with room for parking several cars in the back. The property is in need of
significant repairs but has excellent potential for the savvy investor.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: IN21045927 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

7:30:39 PM
. LIST/CLOSE:
1120 W 87TH St, Los Angeles 90044 STATUS: Closed $649,999/$635,000 4
Between Vermont/Normandie/Budiong
F o SQFT: 1,550 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $409.68
LOT(src): 0.1397/6,084 (P) ML#: SB20240773 ORIGINAL $: $649,999
PARKING SPACES: 2 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One
YEAR BLT(src): 1922 (PUB) VIEW: No GSI: $47,940
DOM / CDOM: 40/40 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $7,774
UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: C34 - Los Angeles NET INCOME: $40,166
BLDG TOTAL: 2 Southwest
LIST DATE: 11/16/20 CLOSE DATE: 04/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $13,000
TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan,
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 01/20/21 CLOSE PRICE: $635,000 Conventional, Fannie Mae, FHA,

Freddie Mac, Submit, VA Loan

Bungalow style duplex with long driveway and 2-car garage. Garage is located at back of property and can be access from alley. Garage
also has a sink and toilet. Front unit #1120 has 3-bds., 2 bath; Back unit #1122 has 2-bd., 1 bath with laundry room converted to office.
Front unit has basement space that can be access from master bedroom. Front unit rents for $2500, back unit rents for $1495. Centrally
located and close to Rams Stadium. Property area is not rent controlled and has investment potential for the right buyer. Property is R-3
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

The front unit, 133 w 99th St, is 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms with attached one car garage. Back unit, 135 w 99th St, is 5 bedrooms, 3
bathrooms with attached two car garage. A laundry room is located on the second floor of each unit. This property would be a nice
addition to an income portfolio or the owner can live in one unit and rent the other.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021
7:30:40 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$925,000/$900,000 4

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ~ML#: RS20247850

20826 Roseton Ave, Lakewood 90715 STATUS: Closed
out 605 / West Pigneer

SQFT: 2,616 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $344.04
LOT(src): 0.217/9,452 (A) ML#: TR21025389 ORIGINAL $: $925,000
PARKING SPACES: 2 B TRACT / MODEL: East STORIES: One

YEAR BLT(src): 1946 (ASR) Lakewood (ELK) GSI: $58,800

DOM / CDOM: 4/4 VIEW: OP EXPENSE: $10,050

UNITS TOTAL: 3 POOL / SPA:No/No NET INCOME: $56,180

BLDG TOTAL: 3 AREA: 26 - Lakewood East

LIST DATE: 02/06/21 CLOSE DATE: 03/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/10/21 CLOSE PRICE: $900,000 TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,

Cash to New Loan, Conventional

A rare opportunity for an investor to enter the highly sought after Lakewood apartment market. Very few apartment buildings in
Lakewood change hands due to the excellent rental market fundamentals/demographics of the area. Residential home and duplex.
Residential home located on Roseton Ave. the duplex is located on Walcroft Ave. One lot. Home is 2 bd, 1 ba. large fenced in yard. The
duplex are 2 bd, 1 ba each with attached garages and fenced.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: TR21025389 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

7:30:40 PM
R . LIST/CLOSE:
820 S Grevillea Ave, Inglewood 90301 STATUS: Closed $825,000/$805,000 3
Less than 1 mile from SoFi Stadium. West of LaBrea Ave, East of Inglewood Ave, North of Arbor Vitae, South of Manchester
Blvd
SQFT: 1,779 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $452.50
LOT(src): 0.1148/5,000 (A) ML#: 0C€21013594 ORIGINAL $: $825,000
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two
YEAR BLT(src): 1922 (PUB) VIEW: No GSI: $51,600
DOM /CDOM: 18/107 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $14,598
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: 101 - North Inglewood NET INCOME: $35,454
BLDG TOTAL: 3
LIST DATE: 01/20/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/02/21 CONCESSIONS: $5,000
TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan,
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/08/21 CLOSE PRICE: $805,000 Conventional, FHA, Submit, VA

Loan

820 S. Grevillea Ave is a 3-unit multi-family home located in the Arbor Vitae mixed-use neighborhood of Inglewood. Each unit is well
maintained and comes with its own garage. The largest unit (front) features 1 bed/1 bath plus a den. The second unit above the
garages is 1 bed/1 bath. The third unit is a bachelor that includes a separate dining room and 1 bath. Very desirable neighborhood
approximately 1 mile away from the SoFi Stadium, Hollywood Park developments, the Forum, and the future Inglewood Basketball and
Entertainment Center where the Los Angeles Clippers will be playing. LAX airport is located less than 3 miles away. Close proximity to
shopping, schools, parks, and other necessary services. Conveniently close to the 405 and 105 Freeways. Cap rate is approximately
4.3%. The bachelor unit can be delivered vacant. 820 S. Grevillea has substantial appreciation potential! Residential 30-year fixed
financing available! Don't let this excellent investment opportunity get away!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021
7:30:40 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$711,000/$690,000 §

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ~ML#: 0C21013594

15524 Van Ness Ave, Gardena 90249 STATUS: Closed
Corner of Van Ness and 156th street

T s SQFT: 1,660 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $415.66
SALe LOT(src): 0.1244/5,418 (A)  ML#: SB21009697 ORIGINAL $: $711,000
PARKING SPACES: 1 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:
YEAR BLT(src): 1953 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $0
DOM / CDOM:  7/7 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: 117 - McCarthy NET INCOME: $0
BLDG TOTAL: 2
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
7:30:40 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$1,698,000/$1,678,000 4

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ~ML#: AR21012813

55 E Highland Ave, Sierra Madre 91024 STATUS: Closed
N/Sierra Madre Blvd, E/Baldwin, S/Grandview Ave

SQFT: 3,209 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $522.90
LOT(src): 0.2864/12,474 (A) ML#: AR21041935 ORIGINAL $: $1,698,000
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One

YEAR BLT(src): 1951 (ASR) VIEW: Yes GSI: $81,600

DOM /CDOM: 16/120 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $30,311

UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: 656 - Sierra Madre NET INCOME: $51,289

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 03/01/21 CLOSE DATE: 03/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/17/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,678,000 TERMS: cash, Conventional

Unique and Rare Multifamily Home in Sierra Madre! Listed for the first time in over 40 years, this highly desirable triplex is an ideal
blend of investment potential and living possibilities. Pride of ownership is evident in each unit with exceptionally neat landscaping and
meticulously maintained interiors. Driving up to the property, you immediately notice natural exterior paint tones, a brick paver
driveway, and two distinct structures consisting of one duplex and one single-family unit. Perfect for on-the-go individuals, each
2BR/1BA unit in the duplex features a 1-car garage, modern conveniences, and daily comforts. Entering, you find honey-hued hardwood
floors, neutral colors, and a large living and dining space. Each kitchen features ample cabinetry, gas range, and granite countertops.
Both bedrooms are generously sized and share a full bathroom! The 3BR/2BA single-family home is located further back behind a gate.
Explore to find an open floor plan, a living room w/fireplace, and a dining area w/herringbone patterned hardwood floors and French
doors to an amazing patio and a detached 2-car garage. Remodeled for convenience, the eat-in kitchen has gorgeous wood cabinetry,
gas range, built-in microwave, and granite countertops. The spacious master bedroom includes an en suite. Other features: laundry
hookups in each unit, central A/C & heat, and more! With tons of potential for positive cash flow and monthly residuals, this triplex will
not last. Schedule a tour today!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021
7:30:40 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$950,000/$1,078,000 +

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ~ML#: AR21041935

10426 Helendale Ave, Tujunga 91042 STATUS: Closed*
East of Foothill Blvd & North of Apperson Street

ww  SQFT: 2,674 SALE TYPE: Probate Listing PRICE PER SQFT: $403.14
. LOT(src): 0.2947/12,839 (A) ML#: SR21029865 ORIGINAL $: $950,000

PARKING SPACES: 2 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two
YEAR BLT(src): 1930 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $0
DOM /CDOM: 11/11 POOL / SPA:Yes/No OP EXPENSE: $0
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: 659 - Sunland/Tujunga NET INCOME: $0
BLDG TOTAL: 2
LIST DATE: 02/12/21 CLOSE DATE: 03/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/26/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,078,000 TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan

JUST LISTED! Make sure you see this beautiful Tujunga property with many options. The large main house has a great functional floor
plan and has 3 bedrooms / 2 bath. There is also a detached guest house which has 1 bedroom / 1 bath, with a kitchen. Then there is
also a studio apartment upstairs with a kitchen and its own separate entrance. Weather you have a large family, are looking to generate
rental income, or just need more space, you must see this property. Make an appointment today!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021
7:30:40 PM

. LIST/CLOSE:
1820 Hyperion Ave, Los Angeles 90027 STATUS: Closed $1’70°’0°0/$1’57/5,°00 3

On Hyperion, at Fernwood, West of Griffith Park BI, just north of where Fountain and Hyperion merge.

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ~ML#: SR21029865

SQFT: 3,674 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $428.69
LOT(src): 0.09/4,021 ML#: 20614406 ORIGINAL $: $1,700,000
PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1937 VIEW: No GSI:

DOM / CDOM: 132/132 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE:  $0
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
details throughout with wood floors, archways, and of the period tiled baths. Garages are located behind the property. Maybe a bit
rough around the edges, but the rents are under market and this could be an owner/user opportunity and a great investment in a great
location.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021
7:30:40 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$1,099,000/$1,124,474 ¢

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ~ML#: 20648642

1207 N Citrus Ave, Los Angeles 90038 STATUS: Closed

1 block W of Highland/1 block N of Lexington/S of Fountain
9 . ‘ SQFT: SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT:

by 8 LOT(src): 0.1/4,350 (A) ML#: P1-2848 ORIGINAL $: $1,099,000
® PARKING SPACES: o B TRACT / MODEL: Not Applicable STORIES: One

YEAR BLT(src): 1921 (ASR)
DOM / CDOM: 61/61
UNITS TOTAL: 3

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 01/09/21
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/11/21

VIEW: No
POOL / SPA:No/No
AREA: C20 - Hollywood

CLOSE DATE: 03/30/21
CLOSE PRICE: $1,124,474

GSI: $0
OP EXPENSE: $0
NET INCOME: $0

CONCESSIONS: $40,526
TERMS: cCash to New Loan

Tremendous opportunity to own a charming 1920's, light-filled TRIPLEX with 2 vacant units located in a great Hollywood location! Rated
with a walking score of 96 and just blocks from supper clubs, art and furniture galleries, Hancock Park, Melrose Shopping District,& the
Hollywood and Highland Metro stop, these 3 units with individually fenced, private patios and original period details will appeal to both
investors and owner users alike. The front duplex consists of side by side, 1 BR, 1 BA units with hardwood floors, private patios, ample
storage, Batchelder fireplace on one side, and remodeled kitchen with farmhouse sink, new double paned wind , and ductless
heat/air system in the other. The loft-style detached back unit boasts varnished concrete floors, vaulted ceilings, a den and patio. All
units have separate utility meters and washer/dryers. Two of the units have parking spots. Upgrades include copper plumbing and
bolted foundation. Ideal for an owner user occupant. Solid 1031 investment or live in one and rent the others. Amazing opportunity!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income 7:30:40 PM

ML#: P1-2848

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQOOTKkwBgGMAAAACNDI...  21/34



4/4/2021 Matrix

LIST/CLOSE:

STATUS:  Closed $1,050,000/$1,000,000 3

1366 W 35th St, Los Angeles 90007

W. Jefferson Blvd and Normandie Ave.
.. SQFT: 1,780 SALE TYPE: Standard
LOT(src): 0.1561/6,800 (A) ML#: MB20235412

PRICE PER SQFT: $561.80
ORIGINAL $: $1,050,000

PARKING SPACES: 1 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1902 (PUB) VIEW: GSI: $0

DOM / CDOM: 5/5 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $19,647
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: €23 - Metropolitan NET INCOME: $0

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 10/16/20 CLOSE DATE: 04/01/21
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 11/12/20 CLOSE PRICE: $1,000,000

CONCESSIONS: $0
TERMS: cash to New Loan,
Conventional

Attention all investors! Come see this great opportunity near USC. Great for student housing. Per title LAR4 zoning, Per ZIMA LARD2,
please do your own due diligence and confirm all information with city.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021
7:30:40 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$669,000/$695,000 +

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: MB20235412

1326 E 50th St, Los Angeles 90011 STATUS: Closed

HOOPER AND VERNON
- - SQFT: 1,928 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $360.48
Ay LOT(src): 0.1151/5,013 (A)  ML#: DW20102099 ORIGINAL $: $669,000
# = PARKING SPACES: 0 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One
YEAR BLT(src): 1907 (ASR) VIEW: No GSI: $0
DOM / CDOM: 41741 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: €34 - Los Angeles NET INCOME:  $0
BLDG TOTAL: 3 Southwest

LIST DATE: 05/28/20 CLOSE DATE: 04/01/21
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 11/18/20 CLOSE PRICE: $695,000

CONCESSIONS: $0
TERMS: cash, Conventional, FHA

BACK ON THE MARKET. The buyer did not perform. Beautiful three separate units. Front unit has 3 bedrooms and two full bathrooms. It
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

2641 Alice St, Los Angeles 90065 STATUS: Closed $949,000/$87/5,000 s
Between N. San Fernando Rd. and Cypress Avenue

SQFT: 2,762 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $316.80

LOT(src): 0.13/5,803 (A) ML#: 21683978 ORIGINAL $: $949,000

PARKING SPACES: o B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1904 VIEW: No GSI:

DOM /CDOM: 3/3 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: CYPK - Cypress Park NET INCOME: o0

BLDG TOTAL: 3

LIST DATE: 01/26/21 CLOSE DATE: 03/30/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 01/29/21 CLOSE PRICE: $875,000 TERMS:

Incredible Investment Opportunity! This Three Unit property is in a perfect location in Cypress Park, adjacent to Mount Washington, the
5 Freeway, and Rio De Los Angeles State Park. Nice, quiet, tree-lined street in a very central and desirable location, and half a block
from the Cypress Park Library! Total of 6 bedrooms and 5 baths in the 3 permitted units. There is a front 2 bedroom, 1 bath house, and
two more two bedroom, 1.5 bath units in a duplex in the back. There is also an unpermitted fourth studio unit with a bathroom and
kitchen, that could possibly be converted into a permitted unit. (Buyer to Verify with LADBS) The property is being sold As-Is. Buyers,
please see all attached inspections and reports (in MLS Docs), and pl req t Offer idel from the Listing Agent prior to
writing an offer. No sight-unseen offers will be considered.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ~ ML#: 21683978 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

7:30:40 PM

5243 Tilden Ave, Sherman Oaks 91401  STATUS: Closed $900’000/";§¥5C"6%%E"‘
Just north of Magnolla Blvd, one block east of Van Nuys Blvd, south of Chandler Blvd.

SQFT: 1,470 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $602.04

LOT(src): 0.13/5,791 (A) ML#: 21675592 ORIGINAL $: $900,000

PARKING SPACES: 3 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1941 VIEW: GSI:

DOM / CDOM: 48/120 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: SO - Sherman Oaks NET INCOME: $0

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 01/04/21 CLOSE DATE: 04/02/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/21/21 CLOSE PRICE: $885,000 TERMS:

Located in a desirable part of Sherman Oaks; this charming triplex is close to 101 & 405 freeways, shops, restaurants and public
transportation. Three 1BD/1BTH units with their own garage. The front unit is listed for rent at $1750 and has its own private outdoor
space, a recently remodeled bathroom, and fresh paint. There are shared outdoor spaces, as well as on-site laundry (shared washer &
dryer). Great investment property!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021
7:30:40 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$769,000/$779,000 +

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ~ML#: 21675592

2558 Southern Ave, South Gate 90280  STATUS: Closed
Exit 710 on Firestone go West, Santa Fe Ave (Left) Southern Ave (Right)

SQFT: 2,362 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $329.81
LOT(src): 0.1869/8,143 (A)  ML#: DW20197917 ORIGINAL $: $769,000

PARKING SPACES: 12 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1925 (PUB)  VIEW: Yes GSI: $55,200

DOM / CDOM:  17/17 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE:  $9,251

UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: T2 - Cudahy, SouthGate NET INCOME: $45,949

BLDG TOTAL: 3 W of 710, HuntPk S of Flore

LIST DATE: 09/24/20 CLOSE DATE: 04/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $19,475
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 10/11/20 CLOSE PRICE: $779,000 TERMS: Cash, Cash to New Loan,

Conventional, FHA

Great Investment!! TRIPLEX (3 Units) in beautiful city of South Gate. Front House is 3bedrooms 1bathroom, Rear units are 2bedrooms
1bathroom each. Plenty of parking! Long Term Tenants on month to month contract ALL PAYING RENT ON TIME NO ISSUES! There is an
attached 2car garage that can be converted into an ADU. Property also has a carport for 3 cars and plenty of parking in the wide
driveway. Located close to schools and park.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: DW20197917 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

7:30:40 PM
" ) LIST/CLOSE:
7926 Garfield Ave, Bell Gardens 90201  STATUS: Closed $679,000/$681,000 +
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
view. All 4 units have 2 bds and 1 ba in over 3500 total building sq ft. All units updated with laminate flooring in the living rooms, carpet
in bedrooms, newer kitchen cabinets, granite counter tops, central A/C and much more. Automatic front gate for security. Extra income
from coin operated washer and dryer ($1438 annually). Rare vacancies due to this prestigious neighborhood. This property is located
near the Hollywood studio district and KTLA broadcasting center. Accepting Back-up Offers.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021
7:30:40 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$1,585,000/$1,550,000 4

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ~ML#: 20629242

1006 N Heliotrope Dr, Los Angeles 90029 STATUS: Closed
Located on Heliotrope Dr between Willow Brook Ave and Santa Monica Blvd

EE—— SQFT: 4,730 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $327.70
AL & S ey LOT(srC): 0.14/6,250 ML#: 20671760 ORIGINAL $: $1,675,000
3 = : PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1932 VIEW: GSL:

DOM / CDOM: 58/58 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $26,307
UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: €20 - Hollywood NET INCOME: $60,897
BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 12/17/20 CLOSE DATE: 04/02/21 CONCESSIONS:
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/22/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,550,000 TERMS:

1006 Heliotrope is a truly unique opportunity to invest in one of the most emerging pockets in East Hollywood. Four large apartments
with interior and exterior details that are reminiscent of the character of Old Hollywood. The unit mix is comprised of two (3+1)s and
two spacious (1+1)s. The layout and size of units are remarkably impressive with a total rentable square footage of 4,730. Each unit is
bright with plenty of windows framing views of the Hollywood sign and Griffith Observatory. One unit to be delivered vacant at closing.
1006 Heliotrope is located in the heart of East Hollywood - bordering Silverlake. With a walk score of 90 out of 100 the building is
situated near LA City College, Hospital Row Sunset (Childrens H ital of Los Angeles, Kaiser Per 1ite Los Angeles Medical Center,
Hollywood Presbyterian Medical Center), Sunset Junction, Los Feliz, and plenty of restaurants and cafes. Nearby transportation options
include the Vermont/Santa Monica Metro Station.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: 20671760 7:30:40 PM
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963 N Wilton PI, Los Angeles 90038

Matrix

STATUS: Closed

LIST/CLOSE:
$2,299,000/$2,250,000 §

North of Melrose Ave. South of Santa Monica Blvd. East of Van Ness Ave. West of Western Ave.

SQFT: 4,591
LOT(src): 0.15/6,750
PARKING SPACES:

YEAR BLT(src): 2017
DOM / CDOM: 25/25
UNITS TOTAL: 4
BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 01/27/21
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/21/21

SALE TYPE: Standard
ML#: 21686160

B TRACT / MODEL:

VIEW:

POOL / SPA:No/No
AREA: C20 - Hollywood

CLOSE DATE: 04/01/21
CLOSE PRICE: $2,250,000

PRICE PER SQFT: $490.09
ORIGINAL $: $2,299,000
STORIES:

GSI:

OP EXPENSE: $31,055
NET INCOME: $126,145

CONCESSIONS:
TERMS:

Priced $300,000.00 Under Current Market Value. Compare with 413 N Harvard Blvd. LOS ANGELES CA 90004 ($2,990,000). 963 N.
Wilton Place is Newly Built in 2017!! 10 Parking spaces!! HIGH DEMAND LOCATION! A GREAT 4 UNIT INVESTMENT!!! BUY NOW, ENJOY
THE INCOME Remarkable Opportunity Located close to a Wide Variety of Dining & Hot Spots, as well as Private and Public Schools.
Priced to Sell there are no new buildings at this price. Great Opportunity! All utility separately metered. Great Location!! Few minutes
from World Famous Hollywood!! Location! Location!! Location!!! Great Mix Units (4 Bed 2 Bath) (3 Bed 2 Bath) (3 Bed 2 Bath) (2 Bed
1Bath) This will go into escrow Tomorrow~ Act Now!! Showing available with appointment. Strict Covid guidelines/disclosures.

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: 21686160

530 E 25Th St, Los Angeles 90011

West of San Pedro St and North of Adams Blvd.
SQFT: 3,160
LOT(src): 0.08/3,750
PARKING SPACES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1922
DOM / CDOM: 47/47
UNITS TOTAL: 4

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 01/08/21
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/24/21

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

STATUS: Closed

SALE TYPE: Standard
ML#: 21678024

B TRACT / MODEL:
VIEW: No

POOL / SPA:No/No

AREA: C42 - Downtown L.A.

CLOSE DATE: 03/31/21
CLOSE PRICE: $720,000

7:30:40 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$739,000/$720,000 4

PRICE PER SQFT: $227.85
ORIGINAL $: $739,000
STORIES:

GSI:

OP EXPENSE: $0

NET INCOME: $0

CONCESSIONS:
TERMS:

Good investment opportunity to own a 4 units rental property near downtown Los Angeles. Each unit has 937 sf . 1 Bed 1 bath with a
Living room, Kitchen, and inside Laundry room in each unit. This property is well maintained with copper plumbing and a newer roof. All
4 units have separate Gas and Electric meters. owner pays water & sewer.4 uncovered parking. Don't disturb tenants. Drive-by only.

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: 21678024

4249 8th Ave, Los Angeles 90008

South of Leimert Park. N of Vernon
—_ SQFT: 3,136
LOT(src): 0.1452/6,327 (A)
PARKING SPACES: 4
YEAR BLT(src): 1949 (ASR)
DOM / CDOM: 5/5
UNITS TOTAL: 4
BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 02/07/21
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/21/21

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

STATUS: Closed

SALE TYPE: Standard, Trust
ML#: PW21024058

B TRACT / MODEL:

VIEW: No

POOL / SPA:No/No

AREA: PHHT - Park Hills
Heights

CLOSE DATE: 03/31/21
CLOSE PRICE: $1,022,000

7:30:40 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$1,088,000/$1,022,000 4

PRICE PER SQFT: $325.89
ORIGINAL $: $1,088,000
STORIES:

GSI: $6,600

OP EXPENSE: $4,380

NET INCOME:  $6,600

CONCESSIONS: $0

TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,
Cash To Existing Loan,
Conventional, FHA

Beautiful Fourplex in the desirable area of Leimert Park. Located on a quiet tree lined street. Each unit has a large 1 bedroom1 bath,
Large bedroom has a built in closet and drawers, and a formal dining area, all the units feature beautiful original hardwood floors.
Eating nook in each kitchen. Detached four garages plus more parking spaces available. These pride of ownership units are priced to
sell. HUGE upside potential on this 4-unit building located in the coveted Leimert Park neighborhoodl This well cared for income

property is centrally located in an area with an unprecedented amount of d

1t cont

ed and in process (i.e. the METRO,

redevelopment of the Baldwin Hills Crenshaw Plaza, District Square and thousands of luxury condo & apartment units). ngher |ncome is
attainable immediately (as occupied units turn over) one unit vacant, but there will also be material equity upside as new d
are completed and the area appreciation out paces most other Los Angeles neighborhoods. Take advantage of this unique |nvestment

opportunity and make your offer subject to inspection.

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ~ML#: PW21024058

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQOOTkwBgMAAAACNDI. ..
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. LIST/CLOSE:
6337 Gallant St, Bell Gardens 90201 STATUS: Closed* $1,095,000/$1,050,000 4

From the 405 Freeway take the 710 Freeway North, exit Firestone Boulevard and make a right, make left on Garfield
Avenue and a right on Gallant Street.

SQFT: 3,580 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $293.30
LOT(src): 0.23/10,018 (P) ML#: 0C20237067 ORIGINAL $: $1,095,000
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One

YEAR BLT(src): 1961 (PUB) VIEW: GSI: $69,600

DOM/CDOM: 13/13 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $23,644
UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: T3 - Bell Gardens, Bell E NET INCOME: $43,868
BLDG TOTAL: 3 of 710, Commerce S of 26

LIST DATE: 11/10/20 CLOSE DATE: 03/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 11/23/20 CLOSE PRICE: $1,050,000 TERMS: cash to New Loan

We are pleased to present 6337 Gallant Street in the city of Bell Gardens California. The property consists of two 2-bedroom/
1bathroom houses, and a duplex with two 2-bedroom/1-bathroom units on a 10,018 square foot lot. All the units have fenced in front
yards, garage parking, and washer/dryer hook-ups. The property is situated in a prime rental location nearby numerous public and
private Elementary Schools and High Schools, and with national retailers and major employment sectors nearby. This offering
represents an excellent opportunity for an investor to acquire a well-maintained apartment property in a very attractive rental location
in the city of Bell Gardens, with strong population growth and employment growth, and significant future upside potential.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Tncome  ML#: 0C20237067 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

7:30:40 PM
. LIST/CLOSE:

6146 Prospect Ave, Maywood 90270 STATUS: Closed $1,000,000/$950,000 4
East Atlantic Ave North Randolph

SQFT: 4,644 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $204.57

LOT(src): 0.1743/7,593 (A) ML#: RS20237615 ORIGINAL $: $1,000,000

PARKING SPACES: 2 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1925 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $0

DOM /CDOM: 17/17 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: T6 - Maywood, Bell NET INCOME: $0

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 11/11/20 CLOSE DATE: 04/02/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 11/28/20 CLOSE PRICE: $950,000 TERMS: cash to New Loan

This property consists of a 2 bedroom house in the front and a 3 unit building in the back with two 3 bedroom 2 bath and one 2 bedroom
1 bath located in a great rental area of Maywood close to everything.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: RS20237615 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021

7:30:40 PM
. LIST/CLOSE:

146 W 76Th St, Los Angeles 90003 STATUS: Closed $999,990/%1,000,000 +
Sub]ect property is located North of Manchester Ave South of Florence Ave, and East of Main Street. 76th Street

SQFT: 4,172 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $239.69

LOT(src): 0.14/6,300 ML#: 21688700 ORIGINAL $: $999,990

PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1922 VIEW: No GSI:

DOM /CDOM: 15/15 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 5 AREA: C37 - Metropolitan NET INCOME: o0

BLDG TOTAL: 1 South

LIST DATE: 02/01/21 CLOSE DATE: 03/31/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/17/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,000,000 TERMS:

Wow!! This is a Wonderful opportunity to purchase five units investment property and great positive cash flow. All 5 units features 2
Bedrooms and 1 bath with separate gas and electric meters. Rental income $1475-$1600/unit, Monthly actual income $7,775.00,
Upside rent potential, 10.71% GRM. PRICE $$999,990.00 The property is fully occupied by tenants. Drive-by only. Close to 75th
Elementary school , 77th St Community police station, transportation, shopping center, Minutes away to freeway. Buyer(s) to conduct
own due diligence and verify all information as to accuracy and suitability to their needs. PROPERTY TO BE SOLD PRESENT AS IS "
CONDITION

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 04/04/2021
7:30:40 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$1,650,000/$1,660,000 4

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: 21688700

10222 S Dixon Ave, Inglewood 90303 STATUS: Closed
Intersectlon of Dixon Ave and West 104th Street

SQFT: 4,764 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $348.45
LOT(src): 0.1523/6,633 (A) ML#: RS20255381 ORIGINAL $: $1,650,000
PARKING SPACES: 6 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1960 (ASR)  VIEW: GSI: $126,045

DOM / CDOM:  60/60 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $42,056

UNITS TOTAL: 6 AREA: 102 - South Inglewood NET INCOME: $81,407

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 12/10/20 CLOSE DATE: 03/31/21 CONCESSIONS: $4,850
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 02/08/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,660,000 TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,

Cash to New Loan, Conventional

This is an incredible opportunity to purchase an irreplaceable six-unit complex with a GRM of 12.97 and 4.93% cap rate across the
street form Sofi Stadium. The property is comprised of (4) 2BD/1BA, (2) 1BD/1BA spacious units, has (6) on-site covered parking
spaces and an on-site laundry room with owned machines. From 2018-2020, current ownership invested in major interior and exterior
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